Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.71
1:27.19
1:27.38
1:28.47
1:32.01
1:36.35
1:38.72
1:52.08
1:56.86
1:57.25
2:05.22
2:06.26
2:08.24
2:44.69

2:48.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.71
1:28.47
1:27.19
1:27.38
1:32.01
1:36.35
1:38.72

1:52.08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

337
277
275
265
236
205
191
130
115
114
93
91
87
41
38

WA Pts

337
265
277
275
236
205
191
130

Round

Round

F

Date

23/09/18
16/07/17
16/07/17
17/09/17
22/04/17
18/09/16
23/04/16
20/09/15
19/07/15
20/07/14
07/02/15
10/05/14
18/10/14
21/1012
17/11/12

Date

23/09/18
17/09/17
16/07/17
16/07/17
22/04/17
18/09/16
23/04/16
20/09/15

Meet

WDSC Club Championships 2018

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
2017 WDSC Club Championships
Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships
WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships

Meet

WDSC Club Championships 2018

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships
WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:56.86
2:05.22
2:08.24
1:57.25
2:06.26
2:48.16

2:44.69

Copyright 2024

115
93
87

114
91
38
41

19/07/15
07/02/15
18/10/14
20/07/14
10/05/14
171112
21/10/112

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



