Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.71	337	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:27.19	277	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:27.38	275	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:28.47	265	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:32.01	236	F	22/04/17	Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.35	205	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:38.72	191	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:52.08	130	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:56.86	115	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:57.25	114	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:05.22	93	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:06.26	91	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:08.24	87	F	18/10/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:44.69	41	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:48.16	38	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.71	337	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:28.47	265	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:27.19	277	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:27.38	275	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:32.01	236	F	22/04/17	Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.35	205	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:38.72	191	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:52.08 Copyright 2024	130 I	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:56.86	115	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:05.22	93	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:08.24	87	F	18/10/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:57.25	114	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:06.26	91	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:48.16	38	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:44.69	41	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS